
ME43.4 Bahama to Goshen loop
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L 0.2 Quail Roost Rd
0.3 L 6.4 Bahama Rd
6.7 S 1.6 Moriah Rd
8.3 R 6.7 Berea Road
15 L 0.4 US 158
15.4 R 3 Old Roxboro Road
18.4 R 3.2 Ben Thorp Road
21.6 L 4.9 Goshen Road
26.5 L 1.6 Thomas Store Road
28.2 L 2.4 Rest- Hawkins Conv

Store- no bathroom
30.6 S 1.8 Jim Latta Rd
32.3 L 2.1 Stoney Mountain Rd
34.4 S 3.6 Bowen Rd
38 L 2.5 Moores Mill Rd
40.5 L 0.4 US-501 N
40.8 L 2.3 Quail Roost Rd
43.1 L >.1 Turn left

End of Ride
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